This instrument prepared by:
Felton W. Smith

Balch & Bingham

P. O. Box 306
Birmingham, Alabama 35201
Telephone: -(205) 251-8100

vy il ] R . i ,
' - A TR —— " i o T
' ) ; - - R g s 2t Y Y EE i I L . h
' | B : T T e e ey T
. . - . R _ - i - s . L N — - e .- .- .
. P . . ) ' . o= - . - o a:q-"'..' o -_._i!'.. P v - ‘:-c
' F. Y - . . N R T ok - - eSS T -
. . L . R - .. - o - L i T ) patiahaflis Y - T PE S “"q T
’ ) ) ; ¥ e -i Lo TR c l i R ayli - R LT R il . B PRt
. . . : 1. o ' . e = 3 , k il
. T T TR - . o ! il
. o T e e .

COUMY OF SE BY : -*-'_"" -I__;'_ i - T L - . t
: : : . " - - . . - e * 1
. A - - . T T Eh '
R o -t - oz i "
g : :

AMENDMENT TO ACCOMMODATION MORTGAGE

AND SECURITY AGREEMENT
(CONSTRUCTION - ALABAMA)

| 'THIS AMENDMENT to A modation Mortgage and Security Agreement (this
| “-Amendment") is made as of the F_l AN day of August, 1995, and is by and between
.~ GREYSTONE LANDS, INC., an Alabama corporation (the *Accommodation Mortgagor”),
Mortga*gor., and COMPASS BANK, an Alabama state banking corporation (the "Bank"),
‘Mortgagee.

PREAMBLE

 Greystone Ridge Partnership entered into an Accommodation Mortgage and Security
Agreement in favor of the Bank dated May 1, 1992, recorded in the office of the Judge of
Probate of Shelby County, Alabama, on May 5, 1992, as Instrument No. 1992-7102, which was
~ assumed by Greystone Ridge, Inc., an Alabama corporation ("Ridge”), pursuant to that certain
Assumption Agreement between Bank, Ridge and others dated May 10, 1994, and recorded as
Instrument Number 1994-16984 in said Probate Office. Accommodation Mortgagor assumed
said Greystone Ridge, Inc.’s obligations under said mortgage pursuant to that certain Assumption
* Agreement between Lender, Accommodation Mortgagor and others dated as of May 16, 1995,
and recorded as Instrument No. 1995-13319 in said Probate Office. Said mortgage, as amended
from time to time, and as so assumed is referred to herein as the "Mortgage.” Accommodation
Mortgagor and Bank now desire to amend the Mortgage in order to show the i_ncmse in the
principal indebtedness of the Revolving Credit Commercial Note referenced therein and secured
thereby from $6,000,000.00 to $7,500,000.00.

| - NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual promises hereinafter contained and

other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged,
'Accommodation Mortgagor and Bank, intending to be legally bound hereby, agree as set forth
below. =~ | |

. N o rx3
NPT ELEE O TR B

it
fi
| L
£
LS
L
i
i
[k
5
i
E.

N
et
o
I
et
.;_.
:
W
s
r H
=
. -
" 2
I- -t
il
v,
He .
I!: )
™o
L} -.'
5
I. 1"
"
=
e
I.:-..
.

1
Ly
..
.
T
(L
L
:_"‘ .
4 T
e
"
B
Lt
.
R
o
o
Ir.

r -
<
]
i

.| -.I. -

1.
"1

I
’

)

el

.
F -

.LJJ

s,

(i}

oL

e -

I AT

Tl o




A.

1.

AMENDMENT

_Amndmn.

The 'ﬁr_st "“WHEREAS" paragraph on the first page of the Mortgage is hereby

amended to read as follows:

_ information is pro ided in order that

WHEREAS, THORNTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,
INC., an Alabama corporation (hereinafter called the "Borrower")
is justly indebted to Bank on a revolving loan in the principal sum
of up to SEVEN MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND AND
NO/100 DOLLARS ($7,500,000.00) (the "Loan"), or so much as
may from time to time be disbursed thereunder, as evidenced by
a Revolving Credit Commercial Note dated May 1, 1992, as
amended and as may be amended from time to time in the future,

payable to Bank with interest thereon, on demand or as otherwise

provided therein (the "Note"). This is a FUTURE ADVANCE
MORTGAGE, and the said $7,500,000.00 shall be advanced by
Bank to Borrower in accordance with a Master Loan Agreement

for Construction Financing (the "Loan Agreement”) dated May 1,

1992, as amended and as may be amended from time to time in the
future, the terms of which agreement are made a part of this

.- Mortgage.

Section 3.08 of the Mortgage is hereby amended to read as follows:

her Information. The following
this Mortgage shall comply
with the requirements of the Uniform Commercial Code, as
enacted in the State of Alabama, for instruments to be filed as

ﬁnapcing statements.

(@) Name of Accommodation Mortgagor

(Debtor): Greystone Lands, Inc.,

an Alabama corporation

- Address of Accommodation Mortgagor: 601 Beacon Parkway West
Suite. 20927/
Birmingham, Alabama 35209
Attention: Gary R. Dent .

RE
R hRE e PRt g
R R P S-H il LY o) M

Fr

ik

S g R T T

- J - ;l:.-.-"'\ k i _,-.I-\.' IS ..::.’-.\: Pt

y 1 PR L T T L
- T T i B S T,

TR
wap ML
R

. e 1T
ol T TR

1 .
% _.:'-.--'-'_,:.__-_jl-,-_'h.-x-_ .t
PR

_...._....1-.-_
TR LAY
BT I L
R A MR Ry
- T -t CHEL -
P o LA

2 T
R

Ao p mRe AT e mrtin i =S
Rt I
-;- H 'I ﬁ_.. .-._-._'__ '1:



(b) Name of Lender (Secured Party): Compass Bank

Address of Lender: 15 South 20th'Strmt
| Birmingham, Alabama 35233
Attention: Alaham Real Estate

Department

(60  Record Owner of Real Estate:
- described on Exhibit A hereto: Accommodation Mortgagor
(Debtor)

B.  Effective Date. The effective date of this Amendment is the date first set forth
above. -

| C.  Effect of Amendment. Except as specificaily modified herein, all provisions of
the Mortga.ge shall remain in full furce and effect.

- IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Accommodation Mortgagor and the Bank have caused this
Amendment to be duly and properly executed under seal as of the day and year first above

ACCOMMODATION MORTGAGOR
(MORTGAGOR, DEBTOR):

_ GREYSTONE LANDS, INC.,
WITNESS: - an Alabama corporation

Qa’ w - MLLD - By:@
- | Gary R. Dent
* Its President

-BANK
ORTGAGEE, SECURED PAR

“WITNESS: | COMPASS BANK

e — e - ——pr = — ..
r— A EE— LT T S T T T e TR T T e e e od W ‘5"@im-—_:; ST e TR T L TiEL T o
I, = T, B E - r - - A I "l T d - s _-':.._? .ﬁ'-\.:‘i T:r-:..‘ Xl i"'-d.- r e AU o v T Ii I
L LIS -

LA s

i
TR,

P LE I
Ty
(g
L
l"?
LT
I
E__*a.- ¥

-.F.I_ .
"Eﬁ;}_.::'.
LA
LT
-i: !
k.-;;.‘.;;
B
3\.:--‘-".
_\.a 1.
TR
\,:'I'?-r
e,
sk
AR

P A LA MD TP T E T L
M T AT
B R

- _ - . " . b .

I
[ [ T
-t P

i T 10
e :c.._f
ot st

T & % ot BT R bt - Al " LA~ e L il L B TR By
i e 3 St Bk VAN T AL R T ._--._|_1..'.F-'-_-J- e e VR L
. e N PRl . . PR o Y CaE S L | PAETILLE S ."'r‘ i ., s, A

e R . .= [ LT R A .

. .t PR - e,y L . . . LI . -

A

Ll b W
A f !:l... W s L
e . L
. " . Yy - -

e T L
i N
. L.



STATE OF ALABAMA

EL_ 423 , a notary public in and for said county
in. said state hmby ertify that Gary R. Dent whose name as President of GREYSTONE
LANDS, INC., a’ mrporamn is signed to the foregoing instrument and who is known to me,

- ._'acmowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of such instrument,

- he, as such officer and wuh full aumnnty, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of
said corporation.

 Given under my hand and official seal this

A

A _ Notary Publlc -
[ Ngtarial Seal ] | My Commission Expires:

STATE OF ALABAMA

'COUNTY OF

I, Lt , a notary public in and for said county
in said state, hereby certify that . E. /7 M , whose
name as _QMQM_ of COMPASS BANK, an Alabama state banking
corporation, is signed to the foregoing instrument and who is known to me, acknowledged
before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of such instrument, ~# ../as such
officer and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said
- corporation.

Given under my hand and official seal this // “fi-day of dx.»tga—v—‘f , 1995.

| Notary Public 7
[ Notarial Seal ] | | My Commission Expires: AS /q §

Inst # 1995;é3aa4

Galaﬂ!i995~23884
08:51 AM CERTIFIED
SHELBY COUNTY JUDCE OF PRUBATE
04 WD 206600 -

i
ED
T
" .?
s
.
;. oIHH
i
LI
¥
2
_' L
.-J‘_._.
i
H - '..
=1t
.
i
"'\.'
"
LA
s
R
L
A
demy,
- g b=
'
i-Tan
i
Ny

I T Y

(M TR

T dr.. e Sl
R I i
B

et
-?H-*"'?: e e
4o SR L

ey
[l

R P T
. '_ll.::

ﬁl':l::l-'-ﬁ:_-'\-\;ﬁ‘,
e

PN R

g v e
T

......
Rk

o
L R



